Volkswagen Golf 1.4 TSI Highline €16.950,00

Marge

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine

2017

93793 KM

Hatchback

Automaat

€ 141 - 158 per kwartaal

Zwart
5

5

4

1395cc

92kW / 125pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.11/ 100km
1171kg

204km

200nm

5000

AUTOBEDRIJF

AUTO INKOOP - VERKODP

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Aksa

Interesse? Bel met 06 83 30 30 80 Storkstraat 9

2722NN Zoetermeer



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

